Wattstopper
®
Commercial Power Enclosure Solutions and Main Lug Options
French Description
Spanish Description
Installation Instructions • Instructions d’Installation • Instrucciones de Instalación
No: IS-00707 –   rev. 6
LCAP32L • Les Numéros de Catalogue • Los Números de Catálogo:

GENERAL WIRING (continued)
6IS-00707 – Rev. 5
PART NUMBER ORDERING KEY
WIRE BLOCK TERMINAL CLOSE UP
In
te
rn
al
 S
id
e
Te
rm
in
ed
 in
 th
e
Pa
ne
l b
y
W
at
ts
to
pp
er
Ex
te
rn
al
 S
id
e
Te
rm
in
ed
 in
 th
e
Fi
el
d
by
 E
le
ct
ric
ia
n
Design Center will generate part
numbers automatically as the
enclosures are built. This key is for help
creating manual orders if needed.
Architectural Dimming Panel - Lite (LCAP32L)
LVOS-0-10-PWM quantity -
Select: 1, 2, 3, or 4 (stop here if selecting 3 or 4)
Power Station Location 1 and 2 - select:
 S1 - for STPSRW101, 120V (forward phase)
 S2 - for STPSRW201, 277V (forward phase)
 E1 - for STPERW101, 120V (reverse phase)
 E2 - for STPERW201, 277V (reverse phase)
POSITION 1
LVOS-0-
10-PWM
QTY
POSITION 2
LCAP32 L  2 - S1 - E1
N
BR TR TR BR
NNeutral